烜
Introduction
Everlight`s COB Series is an aluminum substrate based LED
achieving high efficiency while maintaining high CRI at Energy Star
/ ANSI color temperature ranges.
XUAN 1919
36V/13W series
Features Applications

36V/13W Series
PN of the XUAN1919 Series : White LEDs
Order Code of XUAN1919
Minimum
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
CCT (K)
Forward
Voltage
(V)
Forward
Current
(mA)
CRI
(min.)
XUAN1919-KM277P4-36613-3E0T 1200 1495 27K-1~27K-4 33.0~41.0 360 80
XUAN1919-KM307P5-36613-3E0T  1350 1570 30K-1~30K-4 33.0~41.0 360 80
XUAN1919-KM357P5-36613-3E0T 1350 1615 35K-1~35K-4 33.0~41.0 360 80
XUAN1919-KM407P5-36613-3E0T 1350 1660 40K-1~40K-4 33.0~41.0 360 80
XUAN1919-KM457P6-36613-3E0T 1500 1685 45K-1~45K-4 33.0~41.0 360 80
XUAN1919-KT507P6-36613-3E0T 1500 1715 50K-1~50K-4 33.0~41.0 360 80
XUAN1919-KT577P6-36613-3E0T 1500 1730 57K-1~57K-4 33.0~41.0 360 80
XUAN1919-KT657P6-36613-3E0T 1500 1730 65K-1~65K-4 33.0~41.0 360 80
Notes:
1. CRI measurement tolerance: ±2.
2. Luminous flux measurement tolerance: ±10%.
3. The data of luminous flux measured at thermal pad=25℃